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
sonable. Phone Wilmette 3233.
84LTN19-1tp !

85 WTD. TO RENT—LT. HSKPG., RMS.
1 OR 2 FURNISHED ROOMS FOR
light housekeeping, or small apartment
unfurnished. Must be in Winnetka,
Glencoe. 1216, 85L.19-1tp

1
|

|
|

|
|
|
|

8é BOARD AND ROOM i
FURNISHED ROOM. ALSO ROOM
and sleeping porch. Board if desired.
Near Horace Mann school, 514 Birch, |
Winnetka. S6L1v-1tp
COMFORTABLE SINGLE OR DOUBLE
room, with or without board. Private |
family. 485 Willow road, Winnetka |
1163. S6L19-1tp '

92 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS '
RESIDENCE APARTMENT 1IN WIL- |
mette, 4-or 5-rms. and bath: H: Ww. |
Ht. Close to schools and transp. Large
yvard. Screened porch. Call e\'enings‘
Wilmette 385. !".’[JS‘-H;)E
ATIR: " KITCHENETTE AP A R T- |
ments, 3 or 4 rooms. Also singlc’
room. Humphrey bldg., Elm and!
Chestnut St., Winnetka 98 or 332%. |
92LTNG6-tfc!

».
:

92 FOR RENT —APARTMENTS

LINDEN MANOR
APARTMENTS

COR. MERRILL & LINDEN AVES.
Hubbard Woods, Illinois
3, 4, and 5 room unfurnished apart-
ments in modern building. Refrig-
eration. Convenient transportation and
ideal home location. Attractive rent-
als. See Joseph Clayton on premises
or phone Winnetka 3435. 92LTN19-tfc

Spanish Court Properties

between
KENILWORTH AND WILMETTE
Near Sheridan Rd.
2 rm. apt.,, bedrm., living rm., Kitchen-
ette; unfurn. $40, furn. $50.
5 rm. apt., large light rms., 2 bedrms.

$75 per month.
930 SPANISH CT:

99

WILMETTE. 432
RLTN 19-1tp

INDIAN HILL BUILDING
Well arranged 4 rm. apt.; large liv. rm.;
bedrm., in-a-door bed: close to transp.
and schools, Modern equipment.
Reasonable rental,

E. B STULTS REALTY CO:
460 Winnetka Ave. Winnetka 1800
92LLTN19-1tc
2=RM. APT < o BREDBMS. . BLLC-
refrig. . facing residential ' street : $60 |
mo.; large 4-rm. apt.—$50 mo.
5 s ) ‘ N
SAlERE & GOS8, Ine
725 Elm’' Street Winnetka 3500

I2LTN19-tfe |

D) 1'7

MODERN 215 AND 31 ROOMS, WITH
or without furn. leasonable rental,
Schell building, tel. Winnetka 765 or !
1592, 92L'TN19-1tp

= 0" ROOMS, COMBINATION (GAS STOVE |
and furnace heat. Reasonable rent.
1730 Walnut Ave., Wilmette,

Y2LTN19-1tp

3 ROOM APT. $35 INCLUDING HEAT |
Also furn,

Available now.
Winnetka

and light.

room. 851 Spruce St. 2976,

921.19-1tp |

SCREENED
garage. 1510
University

6 RMS, SUN PARLOR,

rear porch, elec. refrig.,
Dempster St., Evanston.
5783.

€A Classified Ad

will save you

MANY
STEPS . . .

ACHING FEET AND WORN-OUT SHOES. WASTED

TIME AND A FRAYED TEMPER.

IS THAT WHAT

HOUSEHUNTING MEANS? IT'S SO UNNECESSARY.
A CLASSIFIED AD DESCRIBING YOUR REQUIRE-
MENTS WILL SAVE YOUR TIME. SHOE LEATHER,
FEET AND TEMPER. ’AND YOU'LL BE MORE SATIS-
FIED. THE ‘“DEADWOOD’’ WILL BE ELIMINATED.
IT WILL BE EASY TO MAKE A SELECTION. MANY

A recent reduc--
tiom in rates
makes Classified
Advertising in
WILMETTE LIFE,
WINNETKA TALK
and GLENCOE
NEWS more
economical.
Inquire!

PEOPLE FIND

HOUSEHUNTING.
RENT A HOUSE OR APARTMENT. ALL YOUR
LOGICAL PROSPECTS READ THE WANT-ADS IN
WILMETTE LIFE.
THE HOME PAPER AND ACKNOWLEDGED MEDIUM
OF EXCHANGE OF THE COMMUNITY.
YOUR WANT-AD TODAY!

THIS THE SENSIBLE WAY OF
OR, PERHAPS YOU WANT TO

FOR MORE THAN 20 YEARS

PLACE

Call WILMETTE 4300

ASK FOR AN AD-TAKER

ORE MOVIN

92LTN19-1¢p |

St ran ST ot e
[I’LEASANT KITCHENETTE APART-
ments. Choice location, Beautiful
home surroundings, Phone Wilmette
299 or call at 730 Central Ave. Wil-
mette. 92LTN19-1tp
ROOM APARTMENT, HOT WATER
heat, elec. refrig. Garage att. Furn-
ished, $45. Unfurnished, $40. Call
Wilmette 4263. 92L19-1tp
ROOM, 1ST FLOOR APT. EAST AND
South exposure. Elec. refrig. Conveni-
ently located. Phone Wilmette 2399 or
2427, 92LTN19-4tp
| 5 ROOMS AND BATH, HOT WATER
‘ heat. $30 month. 2nd floor, 1826 Elm-
wood Avenue, Wilmette. 92LTN19-2tp
RMS.,, BATH AND SUNPORCH, HOT
air heat. 1l-car garage. Ph. Wilmette
573 or Wilmette 1334. 92LTN19-1tc

/|93 FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.
‘1 TO 4 ROOMS WITH KITCHENETTE
and private bath. Steam heat. Conven-
iently located. Call Wilmette 2399 or
2427. 93LTN19-4tp

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

_; 94 WANTED TO RENT—A_FARTMFETS_
YOUNG COUPLE WISHES TO RENT,
unfurnished, two or three-room apart-
ment or housekeeping rooms in Wil-
mette, with garage space if possible.

Must be reasonable. Phone Wilmette
o 2315, : 941.19-1tp
%6 HOUSES TO SHARE
COUPLE WANT 2 PERSONS TO
share quiet home. Choice location,
Ridge ave., Winnetka, 3 blks. from

N. W. sta. Address B-36, Box 40, Wil-
mette. Y6LT19-1tp
| LADY WILL SHARE 6 ROOM HOME
’ family of 2 or 3. Fine loca-
Wilmette. Low rental. Ph.

3473. 961.TN19-1tp

| with a
tion in
Wilmette

| 97 FOR RENT—HOUSES o
WILMETTE BEST E. SIDE LOC.,
stucco on hollow tile.
churches, . transp, 4 airy
glazed pches., 2 car gar.,
$85 month.

1 Attractive
schools,
bedrms., 2
lge. yard for children.

Nr.

NEW STONE
1 bedrms.,
rnm. big
unfurn.,

ENIT AN “HILL.
Conditioned air

baths, * solarium,
| and garden.

| furn,

< D
heat.
recren,

$165

DY

lo;
$185

|
1
\
l
|

rock

Over 100 Choice homes for fall selection

DL REALTY, INC

|

[ 930 Spanish Ct. -Wilmette 3740
‘ 97LTN19-1te
10 rms., 3 baths, H. W. H., 2 ¢. g. $150
9 rms., 2 baths, ex. t. & 1., 1 c. g. 110
8 1ms, > bathsi oil, 2'¢c. .. 100
7 rms., 2 baths, slp. pch., 2 c. g.. 5
6 rms,, 1 bath, H. W. H,, 1 c. g. 65
6 rms., 1 bath, H. A. H,, 2 c. g. b5
9 rms., 2nd fir. duplex, htd.. ... .. . B0
Other good values, furnished and un-
furnished houses and apts.

lanla )

B. H. BARNET
526 Center St. Winnetka 965
97L19-1tp

? CENTRAL GL.LENCOE
!.\'hin;:lv colonial home, 8 rms., 3 baths,
| sun and slpg. pches., gar. Corner lot
| $125;

| 3 story brk. home, 10 rms., 3 baths, sun
and slpg. pches,, H. W. oil ht., 2-car
Lot 100x200. $150.

McGUIRE & ORR
316 Park Avenue Glencoe 13
9TLTN19-1tc

45

gar.,

5 rms.,, 2 bedrms., 1-car gar.. . .. .. $
7 rms., 4 bedrms., 2 baths, library,
slpg. pch., att. gar
14 rms., 9 bedrms., 4 baths, 2 pchs.,
excell. cond.
All 3 nr. schoois and transp.
L. C. ODH REALTY CO.
933 Linden Ave. Hubbard Woods
Winnetka 115 Winnetka 235
97L19-1tp

7 room brick, 4 large bedrooms, 3
baths, attd. garage, h. w. heat,
oll burn.

9 room brick, 6 bedrooms, 3 baths,
2 car attd. garage, large lot, choice
loc.

......... ’

$185
Others all sizes.
FREDK. B. THOMAS & CO., AGENTS

743 Elm St., Winnetka Winn. 2850
e iy 9TL19-1tp
FOR RENT OR SALE-—-5 ROOM BUN-
galow, att. gar. Reasonable. Near
schools and transp. 635 Wayland

ave., Kenilworth, or inquire at 2251
Ridge ave., Evanston, Mrs. Lynn,
9TLTN19-1tp
IN WILMETTE,
newly decorated. 2 baths. 1 car ga-
rage, large yard. Reasonable rental.

ROOM HOUSE

Phone. University 7537. 9TLTN19-1tp




